1
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen Controller
One Touch Closer to Cell Culture Innovation
CelCulture® Touch
Model: CCL-170/240B-_-HHS-TSModel: CCL-170/240B-_-TS
2
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch

HHS
CCL-170   -    -    -TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TOUCHSCREEN MODEL WITH MOIST HEAT DECONTAMINATION
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-TS 2170371 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-TS 2170372 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-TS 2170412 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-TS 2170413 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
TOUCHSCREEN MODEL WITH HIGH HEAT STERILIZATION
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-HHS-TS 2170363 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-HHS-TS 2170364 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-HHS-TS 2170405 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-HHS-TS 2170407 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
7
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch
TOUCHSCREEN MODEL WITH MOIST HEAT DECONTAMINATION
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION